7/25/2024

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources

SWIMS Project Summary

General Project Information

Project ID: Archived_CMP_Proposed

Name: Archived Unused Proposed Projects
Type: Targeted Monitoring

Subtype: Special Project

Status: INACTIVE

Start Date: 2/1/2009

End Date: 12/31/2099

Purpose: Unfunded Projects from previous years
Objective:

Comments:

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People

Name Role Status
Project Statuses

Date Reported By Status

Project Status Detail

Actions

Action Detailed Description

Monitoring Stations

Station ID Name

Assessment Units

WBIC Segment Local Name
Lab Account Codes

Account Code Description

Forms

Form Code Form Name
Methods

Method Code Method Description

Fieldwork Events

Start Date

End Date  Organization

Comments

Start Date

Comments

Official Name

End Date

Comments

Status

Start Date

End Date
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Start Date

Documents

Title

Budget

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

Status Field ID

Description

Station ID

Author

Budget Description: Budget for Archive for Unused Proposed Projects

Code
FTE
LTE SAL
LTE FR
LTE IND
LTE TOT
SUPPLY
MILEAGE
MEAL
LODGE
TRAVEL
BUG
OTHER
EQUIP
USGS
TOTAL

Total WSLH Lab Costs:

Total Budget:

Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total:

Funding

Organization

Description
FTE Hours

LTE Salary
LTE Fringe
LTE Indirect
LTE Total Cost
Supplies
Mileage

Meals

Lodging

Travel Total
Bug Contracts
Other Contracts
Equipment
USGS Costs
Total Cost (excludes SLOH)

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Source

Quantity Units

Hours

Hours

Miles

Meals

Type

Start Date: 2/1/2009

Unit Cost
$0.00
$13.00

$0.72
$9.00

Station Name

Published Comments

Total Cost Comments
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount Start Date

End Date: 12/31/2099

End Date
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