Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

General Project Information

Project ID: Archived_CMP_Proposed

Name: Archived Unused Proposed Projects

Type: Targeted Monitoring

Subtype: Special Project

Status: INACTIVE

Start Date: 2/1/2009

End Date: 12/31/2099

Purpose: Unfunded Projects from previous years

Objective:
Comments:
Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People										
Name		Role	Status	Start Date	End Date	Organization	Comments			
Project Statuses										
Date	Reported By S		Status		Comments					

Project Status Detail

Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date Status

Monitoring Stations

Station ID Name Comments

Assessment Units

WBIC Segment Local Name Official Name

Lab Account Codes

Account Code Description Start Date End Date

Forms

Form Code Form Name

Methods

Method Code Method Description

Fieldwork Events

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

Start Date	Status	Field ID	S	Station ID		Station Name						
Documents												
Title	Description			Author		Publ		shed	Comm	ents		
Budget												
Budget Desc	ription: Budget	for Archive for Ur	nused Proposed	Proje	ects	Start I	Date:	2/1/20	09	End Dat	e:	12/31/2099
Code	Description		Quantity l	Units		Unit Cost	T	otal Co	st Con	nments		
FTE	FTE Hours		H	Hours	•	\$0.00		\$0.	00			
LTE SAL	LTE Salary		H	Hours	•	\$13.00		\$0.	00			
LTE FR	LTE Fringe							\$0.	00			
LTE IND	LTE Indirect							\$0.	00			
LTE TOT	LTE Total Cost							\$0.	00			
SUPPLY	Supplies							\$0.	00			
MILEAGE	Mileage		N	Miles		\$0.72		\$0.	00			
MEAL	Meals		N	Meals	•	\$9.00		\$0.	00			
LODGE	Lodging							\$0.	00			
TRAVEL	Travel Total							\$0.	00			
BUG	Bug Contracts							\$0.	00			
OTHER	Other Contract	S						\$0.	00			
EQUIP	Equipment							\$0.	00			
USGS	USGS Costs							\$0.	00			
TOTAL	Total Cost (exc	cludes SLOH)						\$0.	00			

Total WSLH Lab Costs: \$0.00

Total Budget: \$0.00

Combined Budgets:\$0.00Combined WSLH:\$0.00Combined Total:\$0.00

Funding						
Organization	Source	Туре	Amount	Start Date	End Date	

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary